
Obec Doubravice

mzdy

materiSl

DDHM

elektrick6 energie

sluZby

opravy

dai'zpitn6vody

ndklady celkem

m3

Gcena

fakturovan|cena

skutednost r.2017

rg 933,_

1 509,-

40 453,-

4g rgg,-

101 009,-

27 54.0.-

238 642,-

10 200 m3

23,40Kd,

27,-K(,

kalkulace r.2018

22200,-

5 000,-

2 400,-

60 000,-

rl7 600,-

100 000,-

120 000,-

427 200,-

11 500 m3

37,15 Kd,

24,- Kt,

Rozdfl mezi cenou e a cenou fakturovanou je kryt rozpodtem obce v kapitole elektrick6
energie a opravy.
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